RoadFlair - Sleek and
superior Beyond
anticipation
RoadFlair
Designed for major and city roads, Philips RoadFlair is a new and exciting product
set to brighten your streets beyond imagination. Smartly-designed to bring cities the
highest savings possible with best-in-class lumen per watt, this road lighting
production comes at a competitive price bound to excite. Philips RoadFlair brings

4000 K Clear dome 30,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W 220-240V DM 57 W
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W 220-240V DM 52 W
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W 220-240V DM 46 W
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W 220-240V DM 41 W
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W 220-240V DM 36 W
911401865198 BRP390 LED76/WW 57W 220-240V DM 57 W
911401865298 BRP390 LED70/WW 52W 220-240V DM 52 W
911401865398 BRP390 LED64/WW 48W 220-240V DM 48 W
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W 220-240V DM PSR 80 W
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W 220-240V DM PSR 63 W
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W 220-240V DM PSR 158 W
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM PSR 150 W
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W 220-240V DM PSR 138 W
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W 220-240V DM PSR 130 W
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W 220-240V DM PSR 121 W
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W 220-240V DM PSR 113 W
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W 220-240V DM PSR 104 W
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W 220-240V DM PSR 88 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 225 W
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W 220-240V DM PSR 183 W
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W 220-240V DM PSR 166 W
911401866298 BRP392 LED210/WW 158W 220-240V DM PSR 158 W
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W 220-240V DM PSR 121 W
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W 220-240V DM PSR 113 W
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W 220-240V DM PSR 96 W
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W 220-240V DM PSR 88 W
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 225 W
911401867898 BRP393 LED221/WW 166W 220-240V DM PSR 166 W
911401864198 BRP394 LED449/NW 316W 220-240V DM PSR 316 W
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W 220-240V DM PSR 268 W
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W 220-240V DM PSR 316 W
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 47 W
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 74 W
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 137 W
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 221 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W 220-240V DM No
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W 220-240V DM No
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W 220-240V DM No
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W 220-240V DM No
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W 220-240V DM No
911401865198 BRP390 LED76/WW 57W 220-240V DM No
911401865298 BRP390 LED70/WW 52W 220-240V DM No
911401865398 BRP390 LED64/WW 48W 220-240V DM No
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
RoadFlair
7Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866298 BRP392 LED210/WW 158W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867898 BRP393 LED221/WW 166W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401864198 BRP394 LED449/NW 316W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W 220-240V DM -
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W 220-240V DM -
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W 220-240V DM -
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W 220-240V DM -
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W 220-240V DM -
911401865198 BRP390 LED76/WW 57W 220-240V DM -
911401865298 BRP390 LED70/WW 52W 220-240V DM -
911401865398 BRP390 LED64/WW 48W 220-240V DM -
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866298 BRP392 LED210/WW 158W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867898 BRP393 LED221/WW 166W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864198 BRP394 LED449/NW 316W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
RoadFlair
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The